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Electrical Specification

Cold Cranking Performance Amps@00F(-180C) 625CCA
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Dimensions (mm)

12V

231mm

173mm

186mm

203mm

Approx 16Kg

1.280±0.015g/cm³(25OC)

1

1

B01

Weight

Acid

Standard Terminal

Cell layout
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Physical Specification (mm)


